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LEISURE CLU

MEMBERSHIP RATES

Increased direct debit monthly fee from 04/03/2024
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12 MONTHS DIRECT DEBIT (First & last month paid upfront) UPFRONT DIRECT DEBIT
Family 2 Adults & 3 Children under 16 (Pool & Gym) €144 €97
Single (Pool & Gym) €575 €50
Couple (Pool & Gym) €1,035 €88
Golden Years (Pool & Gym)* €470 €40
Student Gym & Pool (College or school ID, from 16 + years)a €470 €40
Child 4 - 15 years (under 4 complimentary) €195 €18
6 MONTHS  Family 2 Adults & 3 Children under 16 (Pool & Gym) €690
Single (Pool & Gym) €305
Couple (Pool & Gym) €560
Golden Years (Pool & Gym)* €255
Student Gym & Pool (College or school ID, from 16 + years)A €260
Child 4 - 15 years (under 4 complimentary) €125
3MONTHS  Family 2 Adults & 3 Children under 16 (Pool & Gym) €365
Single (Pool & Gym) €165
Couple (Pool & Gym) €300
Golden Years (Pool & Gym)* €135
Student Gym & Pool (College or school ID, from 16 + years)a 34 [510)
Child 4 - 15 years (under 4 complimentary) €85

Subject to terms and conditions of membership. Subject to change.
*Golden Years memberships are available for person(s) 60 and over. | AParent’s approval required for person age 16-17.
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FACILITIES

25m Deck Level Swimming Pool
Sauna & Steam Room
Jacuzzi
Hydrotherapy &Learner Pool
Gym & Fitness Studio

OPENING HOURS

Monday - Friday 6.30 — 21.30 Weekends & Bank Holidays 8.00 - 20.00

Kids Hours (Under 16) 8.00 - 20.00

(Please vacate Pool and Gym 15min before closing)

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Free Parking
Member can bring maximum 3 guests for a fee
Guest Fees
€8 for child (Pool only) (From 4 years - 16 years)
€12 for an adult (Gym & Pool)

Discounts on fitness classes, group swimming lessons and term courses

Loyalty cards for fitness classes which on completion can be exchanged for a free class

LEISURE CLUB OFFERS

One to One Swimming (discounted rates for members)

* Children’s Swimming Lessons

* Swimming Birthday Parties

* Variety of Fitness Classes

* Free Gym Induction and Fitness Program

* One to One Fitness Training (discounted rates for members)

t: 06333790 e: leisureclub@charlevilleparkhotel.com w: www.charlevilleparkhotel.com
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